WABASH COUNTY COUNCIL

NOTICE OF ADDITIONAL APPROPRIATIONS

Notice is hereby given the taxpayers of Wabash County, Indiana, that the
proper legal officers of the Wabash County Council will meet on Monday
January 22, 2024 at 6:00 P.M. EST at the Wabash County Courthouse
meeting room on the second floor to consider the following Additional
Appropriation requests in excess of the budget for 2023.

AACTION

Personal Services
Supplies

Other Services & Charges

County General - Jail
Other Services & Charges

ARPA
Other Services & Charges

$3,625.00
$2,000.00
$28,125.00

$225,000.00

$750,000.00

1/3/2024
Wabash County Auditor
Marcie Shepherd



