WABASH COUNTY COUNCIL

NOTICE OF ADDITIONAL APPROPRIATIONS

Notice is hereby given the taxpayers of Wabash County, Indiana, that the proper legal officers of the Wabash County Council will meet on Monday January 22, 2024 at 6:00 P.M. EST at the Wabash County Courthouse meeting room on the second floor to consider the following Additional Appropriation requests in excess of the budget for 2023.

AACTION	
Personal Services	\$3,625.00
Supplies	\$2,000.00
Other Services & Charges	\$28,125.00
County General - Jail	
Other Services & Charges	\$225,000.00
ARPA	
Other Services & Charges	\$750,000.00

1/3/2024 Wabash County Auditor Marcie Shepherd